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RIC Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE DANI Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1B. Berrier 537822 0/0132

 2 SPRINGFIELD MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 7P M/1C. Arletos 547058 0/0103

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 4 PARKER BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1J. Keller 532616 0/076

 5 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/076

 6 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P

RIC, 27/10/2021, R5, P

4P 3P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0134

 7 LIKE A THIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7Y 6Y M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/069

 8 PRETTY CLASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/07/2021, R1, P (BDN)P (FTF)P 3P M/1R. Alcock 498928 0/064

 9 HILLBILLY GIRL First start M/1J. Knibbs 540033 0/00

 10 SUMMER GARDEN First start M/1A. Marshall 541357 0/00

 11 SILENT SKY First start M/1G. Frazer 540951 0/00

 12 SWEET VENOM First start M/1G. Frazer 543550 0/00

 13 KNIGHTED FOXY First start M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/00

 14 BIG TOWN JETT First start M/1A. Messina 545256 0/00

 15 ELECTRIC BOOTS First start M/1J. Maitland 540226 0/00

 16 SINISTER WAYS First start M/1J. Maitland 540227 0/00

 17 BIG TOWN SHELLY First start M/1A. Messina 545259 0/00

 18 INFUSED First start M/1R. Maitland 536156 0/00

 19 DARK ALLIANCE First start M/1J. Maitland 536438 0/00

 20 STAY HUMBLE First start M/1A. Bell 543544 0/00

 21 CHARLM ANGEL First start M/1R. Muscat 536433 0/00

 22 ZELDA GILROY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/058

 23 BUGATTI FIERCE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 5P 8P M/1M. Knowles 540912 0/039

 24 CLASSY IRENE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/042

 25 DUSTY ARMATREE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Proctor 542942 0/042

 26 CHARLM MACHINE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/033

 27 REDESIGNS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1J. Grief 539479 0/033

 28 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1A. Byrnes 540251 0/033
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 29 LEPIDOPTERA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1A. Wade 541893 0/033

 30 OH BABY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Vella 540255 0/025

 31 GILDED GOAT Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541398 0/086

 32 FAY'S LEGACIES Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/084

 33 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/082

 34 RISKY LOVIN' Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5Y 8P M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/076

 35 DARK JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1J. Marshall 537401 0/068

 36 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/066

 37 LULU LEE Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R1, P 4P 4P M/1L. Vanderburg 536713 0/061

 38 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/058

 39 BEEN BLOCKED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 40 CHEEKY BON BON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/054

 41 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/050

 42 OPTIMUS JESSIE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/048

 43 ALONG COMES MARY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/048

 44 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/045

 45 DESIGN ARTIST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/045

 46 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/044

 47 JONO'S EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 4Y M/1D. Gatt 542262 0/043

 48 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 49 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/035

 50 DON'S GIFT Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 7P (FEL)P M/1B. King 542381 0/033

 51 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 MONKEY BOOM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Easey 540150 1/0167

 2 TAP OUT CLASSY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6C 5/3R. Metselaar 537728 2/1134
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 1 SIZZLE FLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 531221 20/15351

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 November 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/1J. Chapman 532708 10/9243

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 November 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC REIGN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Barrington 529639 7/6288

 2 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start placegetter RIC, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 3/1/2A. Bell 526405 20/18273

 3 CORLESS CRAZY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 7/5243
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 1 GOURMET LOVE Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4Y 7P 4/1/2J. Betar 520307 11/9180

 2 SOCKS OFF Last start winner RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2J. King 535173 5/4171

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 11/11/2021, R12, P 3P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 16/15156

 4 SALUTE TO EXCEL Dropping in grade RIC, 20/08/2021, R8, P 1M 4M 2M 4/1/2A. Williams 491774 21/8298

 5 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 527959 9/7249

 6 KARMEN KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 539794 6/4228

 7 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1V. Sultana 529668 8/4225

 8 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Michael 528761 8/6183
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 1 ONE DIMENSION Last start winner RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 1P 7C 2C 5/3P. Mccann 532515 6/1284

 2 RENEGADE PAUL Last start winner RIC, 22/09/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Tame 538828 3/2246

 3 BOMB DIGGITY Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2A. Williams 539895 3/2186

 4 BLACK FOX Last start winner RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4C. Arletos 547060 1/0151

 5 KING REED Last start winner DAP, 11/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4A. Bell 540441 1/0101

 6 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9228

 7 REDHEAD RIDER Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3T. Vella 539669 2/1220

 8 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Cortis 538377 2/1187

 9 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4171

 10 REMA'S JADE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3168

 11 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5150

 12 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0141

 13 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1129

 14 ZIPPING BRAX Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2A. Bell 529939 4/290

 15 ALMOST BLUE Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 8P 3P 5/4M. Greer 500618 1/0112

 16 LEKTRA LOGIC Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3141

 17 TONKA TUX Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4B. King 540100 1/0132

 18 REAL JEWEL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0129

 19 GIARRE Dropping in grade RIC, 22/10/2021, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9216

 20 TILTED TOWERS Dropping in grade BAT, 30/09/2021, R3, P 3M 4M 2M 5/1J. Chapman 490430 13/9185

 21 WINLOCK LAD 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534190 5/4165

 22 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 5P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5210

 23 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2C. Brewer 529989 6/2207

 24 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/4168

 25 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/1168

 26 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3165

 27 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 5C 8P 2P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/1162

 28 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4159

 29 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4153

 30 ZIPPING SIERRA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2153

 31 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1153
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 32 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3150

 33 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/1148

 34 BOURNE ATTITUDE Weighted points score MTG, 30/07/2020, R5, PR2 6P 4P 4P 5/3W. Carr 500751 2/1147

 35 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Michael 526173 4/2147

 36 SKEETA'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Alcock 498932 6/5147

 37 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 38 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2130

 39 CLADDIN' BOYS Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5/4T. Vella 539670 1/0124

 40 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2123

 41 BONITA Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 2/0122

 42 TENNESSEE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3W. Carr 528732 2/1120

 43 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 523978 3/2117

 44 PEBBLES CIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/1J. Chapman 499218 7/3117

 45 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3A. Williams 500693 6/1111

 46 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3G. Poulton 528668 2/1108

 47 DARK SKY Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Mason 538660 2/1102

 48 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/199

 49 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/399

 50 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/295

 51 REMA'S GARNET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/087

 52 SATURATION Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Zammit 535276 1/078

 53 GLENN'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 523844 1/076

 54 MINI MOO Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/075

 55 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1P. Williams 499330 7/672

 56 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/072

 57 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 58 VICTORY WINS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063
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 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 2 FAY FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/058
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 1 SIZZLE FLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 531221 20/15351
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 1 BROKEN DRUM Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Grief 519680 11/6306

 2 CLASSIC REIGN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Barrington 529639 7/6288

 3 CORLESS CRAZY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 7/5243
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 1 LUCKY ELEVEN Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 528173 7/4207

 2 SALLY'S REWARD Dropping in grade RIC, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 8/5207

 3 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 527959 9/7249

 4 DRINK LONG NECKS Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 3C 7C 4C 4/1/2M. Sultana 526969 9/4140
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 1 PHOENIX FACE Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2A. Byrnes 521341 3/2123

 2 ALWAYS COSTING Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/0105

 3 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9228

 4 HUNTER KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4171

 5 REMA'S JADE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3168

 6 ONLY YOU 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5150

 7 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0141

 8 TO THE RIOTS Last start Provincial winner DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 535532 5/2175

 9 SET TO BE 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 10 GREMITZ Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5Y 6P 6Y 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/381

 11 QUEEN BOLT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 542934 1/081

 12 WINLOCK LAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534190 5/4165

 13 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3W. Carr 537179 2/1219

 14 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 5P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5210

 15 MOMENTARY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Carr 530091 1/0192

 16 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 8C 1Y 1P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/1175

 17 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/4168

 18 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3165

 19 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 5C 8P 2P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/1162

 20 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4159

 21 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3J. Cortis 528043 2/1156

 22 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R4, C 3C 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/3155

 23 ZIPPING SIERRA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2153

 24 ROYAL RANGER Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1T. Campbell 534569 4/3153

 25 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1141

 26 MEGLA MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 28/09/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Barrington 528250 2/0138

 27 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3137

 28 REMAS FERNANDO Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3E. Foyle 528831 7/1126

 29 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2123

 30 HARD GAME Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0121

 31 PEBBLES CIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/1J. Chapman 499218 7/3117
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 32 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1W. Carr 497455 4/3111

 33 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/0106

 34 SELECT PRIZE Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1W. Carr 523004 6/5103

 35 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2102

 36 REMA'S GARNET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/087

 37 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4N. Lyford 493294 10/085

 38 WILD BLOSSOM Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4P. Boyd 539924 1/075

 39 WINSLET BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 537011 3/066

 40 TINY BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/063

 41 VICTORY WINS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 2 SOPHIE DID IT Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 2P 5Y 5Y M/1J. Marshall 542955 0/078

 3 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/076

 4 TIGER STEWART Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 6P M/1R. Metselaar 538699 0/072

 5 SAILING AWAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1B. Barrington 531304 0/075

 6 BIG TOWN ROMEO First start M/1A. Messina 545255 0/00

 7 CHARLM GENERAL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/058

 8 MISS MAGGIE MAY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Polidano 539379 0/050

 9 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/058

 10 BEEN BLOCKED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 11 CHEEKY BON BON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/054

 12 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/050

 13 DESIGN ARTIST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/045

 14 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DIAMONDS Last start winner RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3W. Carr 527966 2/1234

 2 ZURHAAR Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3A. Stewart 534646 2/1207

 3 UTAH DELTA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3T. Campbell 524144 2/1132

 4 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R4, C 7C 2P 3C 5/2A. Bell 533696 3/2204

 5 MONKEY BOOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Easey 540150 1/0167

 6 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2116

 7 WINSLET BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2A. Marshall 537011 3/266
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